
York County Department of Parks and Recreation  

presents the 33rd Edition of 

     “Christmas Magic –  
    A Festival of Lights”  
       at Rocky Ridge County Park 

Dates and Times 

November 25- December 31 

(closed December 24 and 25) 

Monday - Friday: 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Saturday and Sunday: 5:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. 

Admission 
Adults - $8.00 

 Children (ages 4 - 12) - $6.00 

    Children under age 4 - Free 

       Seniors (ages 60+) - $7.00 

         Adult Groups: (12+ adults) - $7.00  

  Children Groups (12+ children) - $5.00 

Recognized as: 
*  a top ten holiday event in Pennsylvania by the Philadelphia Inquirer, 2004 
*  one of the top 13 holiday events in the country by the Wall Street Journal, 2003  

A 0.5 mile ADA-accessible trail of lights, animation, trains, entertainment, 
and food through a mature oak forest and enclosed, heated buildings. 

 

                   Support the Park Ranger Food Drive by bringing non-perishable food items 

for donation to the York County Food Bank 

*   The park is located east of York, 1.5 miles north of Route 30, off Mount Zion Road 

(Rte. 24) at 3699 Deininger Road, York, PA  17406 

 Inclement weather may close the event.  Call (717) 840-7443 for event 

information, check out www.yorkcountypa.gov or follow us on Facebook & Twitter. 

2016 Highlights 

ATM available 

Synchronized lights 

All LED lights 

Animation 

Interior Displays 

Food & Entertainment 

Large Train Layout 

Santa Claus 



Christmas Magic Entertainment 2016 
 Fri. Nov. 25  Lou Ann Jones - Vocal 

 Sat. Nov. 26  Shrewsbury Assembly of God Bell Choir 

 Sun. Nov. 27  York Area Suzuki Superbowz - Strings 

 Mon. Nov. 28  Jessica Pastelak - Vocal 

 Tue. Nov. 29  The Spotlight Singers of the Belmont Theatre 

 Wed.  Nov. 30    Jackson Kollasch – keyboard/vocal 

 Thu. Dec. 1  Rebecca Potts Miss Susquehanna Valley Vocal 

 Fri. Dec. 2  Keith Grim - Acoustic Guitarist/Vocal 

 Sat. Dec. 3  Clockwork Band – Rock and Roll 

 Sun. Dec. 4  Keith Grim – Acoustic Guitarist/Vocal 

 Mon. Dec. 5  Jessica Pastelak - Vocal 

 Tue. Dec. 6  West Shore School District - Instrumental 

 Wed. Dec. 7  Druck Valley Joyful Sound - Vocals 

 Thu. Dec. 8  White Rose Chorus 

 Fri. Dec. 9   Timeless - Rock and Roll  

 Sat. Dec. 10   Behavior Nightmare – Rock and Roll 

 Sun. Dec. 11  Keil Holland - Acoustic Guitarist/Vocal 

 Mon. Dec. 12  Gloria’s Strings 

 Tue. Dec. 13  Madison Ave. Church of the Brethren Praise Team 

 Wed. Dec. 14  Christmas Barber shoppers 

 Thu. Dec. 15  Spring Grove Middle School - Chorus 

 Fri. Dec. 16  Linda Huber - Auto harpist 

 Sat. Dec. 17  Celtic Trio - Strings 

 Sun. Dec. 18  Keil Holland - Acoustic Guitarist/Vocal 

 Mon. Dec. 19  Brandi Mummert - Vocal 

 Tue. Dec. 20  Wetzel Robertson Acoustic Guitarist/Vocal 

 Wed. Dec. 21  Don Ryan Trumpet Choir 

 Thu. Dec. 22  Celtic Trio - Strings 

 Fri. Dec. 23  Linda Huber - Auto harpist 

 Mon. Dec. 26  Wetzel Robertson - Acoustic Guitarist/Vocal 

 Tue. Dec. 27  Hay For Four - Blues 

 Wed. Dec. 28  Brandi Mummert - Vocal 
 Thu. Dec. 29  Nikki Grim - Vocal 

 Fri. Dec. 30  River Rhythm Ramblers - Blues 

 Sat. Dec 31  Lou Ann Jones - Vocal 


